4/7/2021

CONSOLIDATED ADMISSION REPORT OF B.Ed. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21
Name of the College : 24721023 - Pillai HOC College Of Education and Research

Type of the College : Un-Aided Minority

Sr. Application
No. ID

1 BD20100586

2 BD20107411

3 BD20101799

4 BD20120217

5 BD20126825

6 BD20124751

7  BD20101746

8 BD20111840

9 BD20104795

10 BD20106942

11 BD20103766

12 BD20107474

13  BD20110560

14 BD20101301

15 BD20118913

16 BD20111522

CET Roll No

3910000173

3910000205

1410003773

3910000137

2810001328

3410000753

3910000130

4510001695

3910000121

3910000202

3410000641

3410000339

3910000190

2710001847

2910000847

2710001560

CET

Registration

No

9302522

9311976

9386487

9310201

9321520

9319816

9304980

9300307

9305174

9371889

9303612

9363386

9316643

9301992

9373886

9334544

Candidate
Name

DSOUZA
STEPHONIA
SILVESTER

SANDESH
SHANKAR
KHANDAGALE

ADITI ANAND
JOSHI

ASMITA
DAMODAR
PATIL

CATHERINE
AGNELO
MUNTODE

MANALI YATISH
PULIPPARAMBIL

PRAJAKTA
SHIVAJI
JANGAM

ARCHANA
SHIVAJI
DHAYGUDE

CHITRA SHER
SINGH
CHAUHAN

NIHA NAVID
CHAPEKAR

DIBYA JYOTI
KUMARI

PARVATI
VISHWAKARMA

PRIYANKA
CHANDRAKANT
JADHAV

SHALKI

SANTOSHI
SANGEET PILLAI

YOGITA
TUKARAM
PERVI

Subtype of the College : Co-Education

Course

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

https://bed.hepravesh.in/Reports/PrintARAReport.aspx?CollegelD=24721023

CET
Marks

1m/150

91/150

87/150

82/150

81/150

76/150

73/150

73/150

73/150

72/150

57/150

68/150

51/150

73/150

67/150

38/150

State Common Entrance Test Cell

STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA
DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MAHARASHTRA STATE, MUMBAI

Proforma - A

Qualifying Qualifying Candidate

Degree

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Com.

M.Sc.

B.A.

M.B.A.

M.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.A.

B.Sc.

M.Com.

B.sc. (IT)

M.Sc.

B.Com.

B.A.

Marks

69.25

61.30

52.67

73.88

50.00

60.57

75.42

74.25

57.04

62.06

56.63

74.30

50.55

81.46

56.78

81.83

Name of the University : University of Mumbai, Mumbai

Medium of the College : English

Allotted

Candidate
Subject

Category  Category Specilization

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OBC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

NT 2 (NT-
c)

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

SC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

Bio-
Chemistry

Physics

Commerce

Chemistry

English

Management

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry,
Botany,
Zoology

Urdu,
Socialogy

Botany

Commerce

Computer /
IT

Chemistry

Commerce

Socialogy

Candidate
Allotted
Subject

Science

Science

Agriculture /
Medical
Science

Science

English

Commerce [
Management
| Law

Science

Science

English

Social
Science

Hindi
Marathi

Computer /

T/

Engineering

Science

Commerce [
Management
| Law

History

Candidature Admitted

Type

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

OMS

Type A

OMS

OMS

Type A

OMS

Type A

Type B

Round

Round-I

Round-I

Round-I

Round-I

Round-I

Round-I

Round-I

Round-I

Round-I

Round-I

Round-I

Round-ll

Round-Il

Round-llI
(Inter-se
Merit)

Round-llI
(Inter-se
Merit)

Round-llI
(Inter-se
Merit)
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STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA

State Common Entrance Test Cell

DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MAHARASHTRA STATE, MUMBAI

CONSOLIDATED ADMISSION REPORT OF B.Ed. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21
Name of the College : 24721023 - Pillai HOC College Of Education and Research

Type of the College : Un-Aided Minority ~ Subtype of the College : Co-Education

Sr. No. Gender
1 Male
2 Female
3 Total
Sr. No. Candidature Type

1 Maharashtra - Type A

2 Maharashtra - Type A
3 Maharashtra - Type B
4 Maharashtra - Type B
5 Maharashtra - Type C
6 Maharashtra - Type C
7 Maharashtra - Type D
8 Maharashtra - Type D
9 Maharashtra - Type E
10 Maharashtra - Type E
1 OMS

12 OMS

13 J & K Migrant

14 J & K Migrant

15 NRI

16 NRI

17 PIO

18 PIO

19 OCl

20 ocCl

21 CIwGC

22 ClwGC

23 Foreign Students
24 Foreign Students
25

https://bed.hepravesh.in/Reports/PrintARAReport.aspx?CollegelD=24721023

Round-I

Proforma - B
Round-II
0
2

2

Proforma - Bl
Gender
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female

Total

Medium of the College : English

Name of the University : University of Mumbai, Mumbai

Round-I

1

Round-Ill

Round-lII

0

Round-lll

0

1

Total

15

16

Total

10

2/5
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STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA
DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MAHARASHTRA STATE, MUMBAI
CONSOLIDATED ADMISSION REPORT OF B.Ed. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21

Name of the College : 24721023 - Pillai HOC College Of Education and Research ~ Medium of the College : English
Type of the College : Un-Aided Minority ~ Subtype of the College : Co-Education =~ Name of the University : University of Mumbai, Mumbai

Proforma - C

Sr. No. Category Male Female Total Remark
1 OPEN 1 12 13
2 SC 0 1 1
3 ST 0 0 0
4 DT / VJ 0 0 0
5 NT 1 (NT-B) 0 0 0
6 NT 2 (NT-C) 0 1 1
7 NT 3 (NT-D) 0 0 0
8 OBC 0 1 1
9 SBC 0 0 0
10 OPEN-EWS 0 0 0 Over and Above Intake Capacity
1 Total 1 15 16

https://bed.hepravesh.in/Reports/PrintARAReport.aspx?CollegelD=24721023 3/5
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STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA
DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MAHARASHTRA STATE, MUMBAI
CONSOLIDATED ADMISSION REPORT OF B.Ed. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21

Name of the College : 24721023 - Pillai HOC College Of Education and Research ~ Medium of the College : English
Type of the College : Un-Aided Minority ~ Subtype of the College : Co-Education =~ Name of the University : University of Mumbai, Mumbai

Proforma - D

Sr. No. Gender PH Defence Oorphan Total Candidates with Validity Candidates without Validity Total
1 Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Female 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
3 Total 0 0 0 0 3 0 3

https://bed.hepravesh.in/Reports/PrintARAReport.aspx?CollegelD=24721023
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Sr. No.

Type of the College : Un-Aided Minority

Marathi

English

Hindi

Economics

History

Geography

Social Science

Civics (Political Science)
Home Economics

Science

Mathematics/ Statistics
Home Science

Computer [ IT [ Engineering
Commerce [ Management /[ Law
Agriculture | Medical Science

Total

Method

https://bed.hepravesh.in/Reports/PrintARAReport.aspx?CollegelD=24721023

State Common Entrance Test Cell

STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA
DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MAHARASHTRA STATE, MUMBAI
CONSOLIDATED ADMISSION REPORT OF B.Ed. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21
Name of the College : 24721023 - Pillai HOC College Of Education and Research
Name of the University : University of Mumbai, Mumbai

Subtype of the College : Co-Education

Proforma - E

Male

Medium of the College : English

Female

Total

16

5/5



